
C
O

PI
A

 C
A

R
T

A
C

E
A

 D
I 

O
R

IG
IN

A
L

E
 D

IG
IT

A
L

E
 P

.G
. N

° 
00

12
81

7/
20

25
 d

el
 2

2/
01

/2
02

5 
14

:2
1:

44
, c

la
ss

if
ic

a 
1.

15
 «

FO
R

M
E

 A
SS

O
C

IA
T

IV
E

 E
 P

A
R

T
E

C
IP

A
T

IV
E

 P
E

R
 L

'E
SE

R
C

IZ
IO

 D
I 

FU
N

Z
IO

N
I 

E
 S

E
R

V
IZ

I 
A

D
E

SI
O

N
E

 A
D

 A
SS

O
C

IA
Z

IO
N

I»
. R

ip
ro

du
zi

on
e 

ca
rt

ac
ea

 a
i s

en
si

 d
el

 D
.L

gs
.8

2/
20

05
 e

 s
uc

ce
ss

iv
e 

m
od

if
ic

az
io

ni
, d

i o
ri

gi
na

le
 d

ig
ita

le
, s

ta
m

pa
to

 il
 g

io
rn

o 
22

/0
1/

20
25

.


